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UAC-XDO0.1(9 m.¢. 61)

SVMWA XE 1: 1@1.51nn
SPALWMAXEL: 1@41nn

N5 oS W5 WeEpiRILG A
3 4 5 6 7
BCPG-XD0.16 (13 n.&1. 61) BEM- XD 0.06 (19 n.¢1. 61) BAY-XD04 (20 n.e1. 61) BCP- XD0.85 (19 n.&1. 61) DRT - XD0.18(-)
CCET- XD0.06 (13 .21 61) CTARAF-XD0.1(19 n.21. 61) KKP-XD2 (21 .21 61) HTC- XD 0.38 (21 n.&1. 61) SSPF- XD 0.4563 (21 n.21. 61)
THREL-XD0.2(-) GOLDPF- XD0.195 (19 n.e1. 61) RATCH- XD 115(19 n.&1. 61) New Listing New Listing
New Listing IRPC-XD0.1 (19 n.e1. 61) PACE : 500.0 mshare BDVS : 16.869 mshare
IVL: 3058 mshare KPNPF- XD 0.11 (19 .21 61)
MAQO: 687.771 mshare MILF- XD 0.22 (19 n.&1. 61)
SCB-XD15(20 .21 61)
SCBP-XD15(20 n.e1. 61)
10 1 2 13 14
NSI-XD2.25 (21 n.e1. 61) HVPRO- XD 0.15 (26 ... 61) ABPIFXN : @0.51331nn BPP- XD 0.3 (26 n.21. 61) MONTR! - XD 0.145 (27 n.&1. 61)
New Listing New Listing ABPIF- XD 0.2067 (28 .£1. 61) SSTPF- XD0.28 (26 n.1. 61)
TCAP: -41.35mshare JMT-W2 1:1@19.00 1N BANPU - XD 0.35 (28 .21, 61) STA-XD0.25(28 .21 61)
BBL- XD2 (28 n.21. 61) TOP-XD15(28 n.e1. 61)
BDVS- XD 0.13 (28 n.&1. 61)
KBANK - XD0O.5 (27 n.&1. 61)
LUXF - XD 043 (27 n.21. 61)
TIP-XD0A4 (26 .81, 61)
17 18 19 20 21
TPIPP- XD 01 (4 m.a. 61) CIVBT XR20: 3@0.871nw1 VBK - XD0.37 (4 .. 61)
ESSO-XD0.2 (2 61.@. 61)
24 25 2 27 28

PHOL-WL XE 1: 1@81n0

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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ORIXD(SD) 2: 1@0.251n1 SANKOXW3: 1@0nn
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7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJCHI,
BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, EE,
EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPl, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE,
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MANRIN, MATCH, MAX,
MJD, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, PJW, PLANET,
POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SAM, SAWANG,
SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, SPPT, SST, STA,
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Symbol note: XD INAANSSUSWTna, XR TdfiGn5aa
dovuensty, Lst  Surdiamuwmmananmndiia
AwAn, mn = awru, F-Ex NslganSludAtuamana
pSsgavine, SP vinndavSamenanning, Nm. dlails

STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFI, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM, THL, THMUI,
TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UPA,
UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI

ssUsnansdaneu (daya 59-2)

wdvagnalummenis,
Ysnanslwiuansity, Bx nsldandludAtyuanidng,
SPUT msiAenuuasyaAuiinsli, chg name wWaen
Syanwol

P-EX

nelANBuUAIEN N

* IRWITYAAIGINTIHHINAT 2 Uau

NET BUY* NET SELL*

Wy #aguuns/nssunis Fudivin RN | 5181 Wy dagu3us/nssunis Fudivin uudu | 51
318113 e 18113 \afe

(Bt) (Bt)

GREEN wie 1ol gae 8 05/09/2561 | 165,200 | 1.22 coL wig 233 gule 05/09/2561 72,200 30.50
utP Wg a9Aa H9nsnun | 07,09/2561 | 300,000 | 10.70 | cOL wig 293 gule 06/09/2561 7,400 30.50
OCEAN wie g98 3ladrlnmn 06/09/2561 | 29,760,000 | 1.68
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ABPIF
BANPU
BBL
BDMS
BPP
ESSO
HMPRO
KBANK
LUXF
MBK
MC
MONTRI
ORI
SSTPF
STA

TIP
TOP
TPIPP
UAC

0.207
0.350
2.000
0.130
0.300
0.200
0.150
0.500
0.430
0.370
0.400
0.145
0.040
0.280
0.250
0.400
1.500
0.100
0.100

12 n.en.
12 n.el.
12 n.el.
12 n.en.
13 n.en.
18 n.al.
11 n.en
12 n.en.
12 n.en.
19 .81

6 N.8.

14 n.e1.
16 61.A.
13 .81
13 n.el.
12 n.en.
13 n.en.
17 n.el.
24 n.81.

28 n.gl.
28 n.el.
28 n.gl.
28 n.gl.
26 n.g.

2 6.0.

26 n.gl.
27 n.g.
27 n.g.

46.0.

28 W.El.
27 n.g.
310.A.
26 .81,
28 n.gl.
26 n.g.
28 n.gl.

46.A.
96.A.

8.90
19.30
202.00
26.50
24.80
15.90
14.70
208.00
8.80
24.80
13.00
5.95
17.40
6.75
12.20
25.25
85.00
6.40
4.50

8.69
18.95
200.00
26.37
24.50
15.70
14.55
207.50
8.37
24.43
12.60
5.81
11.57
6.47
11.95
24.85
83.50
6.30
4.40

Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

2.32
1.81
0.99
0.49
1.21
1.26
1.02
0.24
4.89
1.49
3.08
2.44
0.23
4.15
2.05
1.58
1.76
1.56
2.22

Yuiluwa 2:1
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HMPRO 0.150 11 n.8. 26 .81 14.70 14.55 Wutluwa 1.02
ABPIF 0.207 12 n.8. 28 n.81. 8.90 8.69 Wuiluna 2.32
BANPU 0.350 12 A.a. 28 0.8 19.30 18.95 Wutluwa 1.81
BBL 2.000 12 n.8. 28 n.8l. 202.00 200.00 Wuiluna 0.99
BDMS 0.130 12 n.a. 28 0.8 26.50 26.37 Wutluwa 0.49
KBANK 0.500 12 n.8. 27 n.8. 208.00 207.50 Wuiluna 0.24
LUXF 0.430 12 .8, 27 n.. 8.80 8.37 Wutluwa 4.89
TIP 0.400 12 n.8. 26 0.8l 25.25 24.85 Wuiluna 1.58
BPP 0.300 13 A.2. 26 .81 24.80 24.50 Wutluwa 1.21
SSTPF 0.280 13 .81 26 0.8, 6.75 6.47 Wuiluna 4.15
STA 0.250 13 A.2. 28 0.8 12.20 11.95 Wutluwa 2.05
TOP 1.500 13 .8 28 n.8l. 85.00 83.50 Wuiluna 1.76
MONTRI 0.145 14 A.81. 27 n.o. 5.95 5.81 Wutluwa 2.44
TPIPP 0.100 17 n.8. 40.0. 6.40 6.30 Wuiluna 1.56
ESSO 0.200 18 A.21. 26.0. 15.90 15.70 Wutluwa 1.26
MBK 0.370 19 .81 40.0. 24.80 24.43 Wuiluna 1.49
UAC 0.100 24 0.4 96.a. 4.50 4.40 Wutluwa 2.22
ORI 0.040 16 01.A. 31 6.0, 17.40 11.57 Wuiluna 0.23 Yuilumwa 2:1
MC 0.400 6 W.81. 28 W.4. 13.00 12.60 Wutluwa 3.08
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aslifudlsznadnsudsyiaad (Savauiuduiniasviung X-Date )

CIMBT 18 n.el. 61 20:3 0.87 1 0.86 0.86 -

SPORT 36.A.61 1:3 0.20 11 0.39 0.25 -

SPORT 30.A.61 3:1 0.39 - dmsuiBavuiaasdariuiumu

EMC 16 61.A. 61 2:1 0.23 --

SANKO 18 ¢1.A. 61 3:1 1.50 - -

FNS 24 60.A.61 25:1 5.00 1N 4.14 4.39 -

TWZ 9 N.&. 61 3:2 0.12 1 0.13 0.13 -

T™WZ 9W.0. 61 1:1 0.13 - dmsuifavuiaasdariuiumu

META 1n.m.62 14:1 2.18 --

SETSMART
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